29
TUBES
JJ
Standard colors
Design
Ludovica Serafini +
Roberto Palomba
Electric heating shelf

30 31
TUBESJJ
How to order JJ Technical diagrams for connection
JJ Electric 24v, WITHOUT towel rail
Finishes category CU1
Finish CU1_COD. 730P - Ral 7030 Matt Stone Gray
(See page 29 )
JJ CONNECTION DIAGRAM WITH A SINGLE MODEL
JJ CONNECTION DIAGRAM WITH TWO MODELS
Desired model
JJ24UC_CC#060730P JJ code -    version with hole for centred
towel rail
Price
How To Order JJ
JJ24U
1 2 3 4 5
C_ CC# 060 730P
JJ model chosen Version with hole
for centred
towel rail
Desired finish code
(see pag.29)
Finishes category
C= color
Category CU1
Standard colors
Width code
Connection to the
domestic electrical
system or to any
thermostat we supply.
Connection to the
domestic electrical
system or to any
thermostat we supply.
24 volt
24 volt
110 volt
110 volt
Transformer Kit
dim.11.2x6.06x2.7 in
Transformer Kit
dim.11.2x6.06x2.7 in
Dimensions
JJ WITHOUT TOWEL
RAIL
JJ WITH CENTRAL
TOWEL RAIL SLOT
JJ WITH SIDE TOWEL
RAIL SLOT
23.6 in
31.5 in
39.4 in
2.
9
in
2.
8
in
23.6 in
2.
8
in
2.8 in
15.7 in
15.7 in
3.9 in
3.9 in
39.4 in
39.4 in
31.5 in
15.7 in
23.6 in
32 33
JJ
TUBESJJ